01/12/2022

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

~

LEAGUE OF CALIFORNIA

Invoice to

Moorpark College
Ruth Houston-Mudd

United States

Questions regarding this invoice should be sent to
abeadle@ccleague.org.

Description

ABC-Clio FY
Publisher: ABC-Clio

Daily Life through History
Subscription fee
Billing cycle:

Alexander Street Press (ProQuest) FY JUL
Publisher: Alexander Street Press (ProQuest)

Anthropology Resource Library (formerly Ethnographic
Video Online: Volumes | & II)

Subscription fee

Billing cycle:

EBSCO FY JUL
Publisher: EBSCO

APA PsycArticles (formerly PsycARTICLES)
Subscription fee
Billing cycle:

MagillOnLiterature Plus
Subscription fee
Billing cycle:

Gale (GVRL) FY JUL
Publisher: Gale (GVRL)

Virtual Reference Library (Annual Fee)
Subscription fee
Billing cycle:

Gale FY JUL
Publisher: Gale

Invoice 12126

Invoice no. 12126
Invoice type invoices.final
Date 07/01/2021
Payment terms 30 days
Invoice due date 07/31/2021

Invoice from
Community College League Of California

2017 O Street
Sacramento, CA 95811
United States

Period VAT Reference

07/01/2021 -
06/30/2022

07/01/2021 -
06/30/2022

07/01/2021 -
06/30/2022

07/01/2021 -
06/30/2022

07/01/2021 -
06/30/2022

Cost

832.46

2,117.54

6,717.46

1,841.47

320.00
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Invoice 12126

01/12/2022

Description Period VAT Reference Cost
Academic OneFile 07/01/2021 - 7,356.88
Subscription fee 06/30/2022
Billing cycle:

LCO: Twentieth Century Literary Criticism 07/01/2021 - 2,683.76
Subscription fee 06/30/2022
Billing cycle:

Lyrasis (Lexis Nexis) FY JUL

Publisher: Lyrasis (Lexis Nexis)

Nexis Uni 07/01/2021 - 8,322.16
Subscription fee 06/30/2022
Billing cycle:

Oxford University Press FY JUL

Publisher: Oxford University Press
Oxford English Dictionary (OED) 07/01/2021 - 810.81
Subscription fee 06/30/2022
Billing cycle:

ProQuest FY JUL

Publisher: ProQuest
Historical Newspapers - LA Times 07/01/2021 - 5,906.92
Subscription fee 06/30/2022
Billing cycle:

OReilly for Higher Education (Formerly Safari Tech 07/01/2021 - 12,836.04
Books Online) 06/30/2022

Subscription fee

Billing cycle:

US Newsstream (formerly National Newspapers 07/01/2021 - 12,498.97
Expanded) 06/30/2022

Subscription fee

Billing cycle:

SAGE FY

Publisher: SAGE
CQ Researcher w/o PEOR 07/01/2021 - 2,735.99
Subscription fee 06/30/2022
Billing cycle:

Total value, USD 64,980.46

13 invoice items

Effective August 2002 procedures for
delinquent invoices are in place. They
include a 5% penalty fee and suspension
of access to the database(s) when
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01/12/2022

Invoice 12126

payment is 90 days past the date of
issuance on the invoice.

Send payment with copy of this invoice to:
The Community College League of California
Attn: Library Consortium
2017 "O" Street,

Sacramento, CA 95811.
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